
ASSAM ELECTRICIrY GRID CORPORANON LIMITED ,

Regd. off.: BIIULEE BHAWAN (FIRST FLOOR) PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238

PHONE: 0361-2739520 FIt)( N0.0361-273951 3

Web: www.aeocl.co.in Email: managing'director@aegol.co'in

No. AEGCUM Dff ECH-291 /PP&D/2023/Star CemenUPF-2/8 Date: dtr .10.2023

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

BtD tdentification No AEGCUMDfI ECH-291rPP&0I2023/Star CemenUGTPTlBlD

The Chief General Manager (pp&D), Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar,

Guwahati-tinvites online bids from eligible bidders for the following works:

,,Supply of Metering CT, PT and Cables at22Ol132KV Sonapur GlS, AEGCL for Sending End Bay

to SCNEL'

Cost of Bid documents:

Tender start date and time:

Tender end date and time:

Tender ppenlng date and tlme)

rNR 2000.00

09:00 hrs of 07.10.2023

12:00 hrs of 19.10.2023

16:00 hrs of 20,10,2023

lnterested bidders may kindly refer the following websites for detailed IFB and BID document - www.aeqcl.co.in and

https //assamtenders.oov. in

AEGet- reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenderc without assigning any reason thereof.

W,**
Chief General Manager (PP&D)

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited.

Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati'1

,tt
Memo No: AEGCUMD/TECH-291/PP&D/2023/Star CemenUPF-2/8(a) Ddre0 6 30.2023

Copv To:
t. ftre nou-lT, o/o the MD, AEGCL for publication in the AEGCL's website.

2. The pRO, O/O the MD, AEGCL for publication in leading newspapeF: - a) The Assam Tribune and

b) Dainik Agradoot.

€.04-. Ar{r,
Chief General lf,anager (PP&D)

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited.

.{tY'

Page 1 of 1

T

(


